Mini Heating Dry Bath
Incubator
MD-MINI
The Mini Heating Dry Bath Incubator incorporates innovative
ideas of compactness, performance and versatility. This palm-
sized yet powerful device is designed to maximize benchtop space
and enhance research productivity with ultra-precise temperature
control. The interchangeable ability of heating blocks in various size

Block Lifter Well Yes
Thermometer Well Yes
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
MD-MINI Mini Heating Dry Bath Incubator; without block
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
MD-MINI-B01 For 0.2ml tube (PCR strip tube), 32 wells, φ6.35mm, depth 19mm,
(WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MD-MINI-B02 For 1.5ml tube, 12 wells, φ10.8mm, depth 28.5mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MD-MINI-B03 For 15ml tube, 6 wells, φ17.3mm, depth 70mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x75mm
MD-MINI-B04 For 50ml tube, 2 wells, φ29.2mm, depth 72mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x75mm
MD-MINI-B05 For 0.5ml tube, 12 wells, φ8.0mm, depth 25mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MD-MINI-B06 For 2.0ml or 1.5ml tube, 12 wells, φ11.0mm, depth 30mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MD-MINI-B07 For 1.5ml tube, 12 wells, φ10.9mm, depth 30mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MS-BL95-E Block Lifter, 95mm length, with E-type retaining rings
MD-MINI-LID MD-MINI lid, (WxLxH) 83x58.5x31.5mm
MD-MINI-CAR-
ADAPTER Car adapter for MD-MINI and MC-0203, 1.5M

* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
Dry Bath Incubator
Ordering Information**
Cat. No. Product Description
Mini Dry Bath
Blocks
MD-MINI-B01 For 0.2ml tube (PCR strip tube), 32 wells, Ø6.35mm, depth 17mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MD-MINI-B02 For 1.5ml tube, 12 wells, Ø10.88mm, depth 30mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MD-MINI-B03 For 15ml tube, 6 wells, Ø17.3mm, depth 70mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x75mm
MD-MINI-B04 For 50ml tube, 2 wells, Ø29.0mm, depth 70mm, (WxLxH)  47x71x75mm
MD-MINI-B05 For 0.5ml tube, 12 wells, Ø7.9mm, depth 25mm,(WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MD-MINI-B06 For 2.0ml or 1.5ml tube, 12 wells, Ø11.0mm, depth 30mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MD-MINI-B07 For 2.0ml or 1.5ml tube, 12 wells, Ø11.0mm, depth 30mm, (WxLxH) 47x71x32mm
MS-BL95-E Block Lifter, 95mm length with E-type retaining rings
Dry Bath
Blocks
MD-MP01-S For microplate; titerplate (Plain Block for Single Block unit only)
MD-MP01-D For microplate; titerplate (Dual Block unit only)
MD-MP02-S For 96 wells deep microplate or PCR plate ( for Single Block unit only)
MD-MP02-D For 96 wells deep microplate or PCR plate ( for Dual Block unit only)
MD-B0.2 For 0.2ml tube, 64 wells (or 0.2ml PCR strip tube for 8 wells x 8)
MD-B0.5 For 0.5ml tube, 20 wells
MD-B1.5 For 1.5ml or 2.0ml tube, 20 wells
MD-B1.5V For 1.5ml or 2.0ml V-shaped tube, 20 wells